fp-9001d
SERVICE MANUAL
New Zealand ph 0800 FUSION   Australia ph 1800 143 873   United Kingdom  ph 0700 4 FUSION   USA/Canada  ph 1877 333 7944
NO CODE NAME STAN Q’TY REMARK
1 B-BOND-SLCN-1 BOND SILICON RTV CLS588 @ß¢ 1.000
2 B-FLUX------1 FLUX  NT2016 @50000 1.000
3 B-IPA-------1 IPA  2070 15kg:@28,000 g 1.000
4 B-SLDR-BAR--1 SOLDER BAR  60% kg:$4.7     g:$0.0047 1.000
5 B-SLDR-WIRE-1 SOLDER BAR  60% kg:$4.7    g:$0.0047 1.000
6 B-TUB-EMP1--1 TUBE EMPIRE 1mm/0.05  @20 1.000 TH1
7 H-BSBM-100151 COPER/T 2P/100MM 2T/15 BSBM 1.000 J7
8 H-BSBM-25-6-1 COPER TRACK 2P/25MM 2T/6 25MM 1.000 J1
9 H-BSBM-50-6-1 COPER TRACK 2P/50mm 2T/6 BSBM 1.000 J5
10 H-BSBM-75-151 COPER TRACK 2P/75MM 2T/15 75MM 1.000 J2
11 H-CER-100CHT1 CER CAP 100PF CH TP TYPE 4.000 C104, C131, C204, C231
12 H-CER-150CHT1 CER CAP 150PF CH TP TYPE 1.000 C153
13 H-CER-22CHT-1 CER CAP 22PF CH TP TYPE 2.000 C103, C203
14 H-CS2012-1032 CER CHIP 103 X7R 2012 TYPE 3.000 CB1, CP7, CP12
15 H-CS2012-1042 CER CHIP 104 X7R 2012 TYPE 2.000 CP8, CP9
16 H-CS2012-1042 CER CHIP 104 X7R 2012 TYPE 1.000 CS3
17 H-CS2012-2202 CER CHIP 220P X7R 2012 TYPE 1.000 CS1
18 H-CS2012-3322 CER CHIP 332 X7R 2012 TYPE 1.000 CS11
19 H-CS2012-3342 CER CHIP 334 X7R 2012 TYPE 2.000 CS4, CS5
20 H-CS2012-47-2 CER CHIP 47P X7R 2012 TYPE 1.000 CS10
21 H-DIO-104---1 DIODE F/RECOVR FR104 FR104 10.000 D8, D9, D10, D11, D12,
22 H-DIO-104---1 DIODE F/RECOVR FR104 FR104 0.000 D13, D404, D405, D406, D407
23 H-DIO-4002--1 DIODE IN4002 1.000 D401
24 H-DIO-4148--1 DIODE IN4148M 8.000 D2, D3, D4, D402, D403,